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Cross Country - All Tyler Dyck tyler_dyck@sd33.bc.ca
Field Hockey - Girls Jr Varsity Sara Barrow sara_barrow@sd33.bc.ca
Field Hockey - Girls Sr Varsity Sara Barrow sara_barrow@sd33.bc.ca
. Football - Jr Varsity Matthew Greenfield matthew_greenfield@sd33.bc.ca
]
Football - Sr Varsity Mike Hayes mhayes@emilanderson.ca
]
= Soccer - Boys Jr Varsity Sara Hodgkinson sara_hodgkinson@sd33.bc.ca
- Soccer - Boys Sr Varsity Brady Cameron brady_cameron@sd33.bc.ca
- Swimming Josh Sandberg josh_sandberg@sd33.bc.ca
- Volleyball - Boys Jr Varsity Sam Brown samuel_brown@sd33.bc.ca
Volleyball - Boys Sr Varsity Matt Sanderson matt_sanderson6@hotmail.com
Volleyball - Girls Gr 9 Matthew Dizon dane_larson@sd33.bc.ca
Volleyball - Girls Jr Varsity Laura Shumbusho dane_larson@sd33.bc.ca ’
Volleyball - Girls Sr Varsity (B) Dane Larson dane_larson@sd33.bc.ca :
Volleyball - Girls Sr Varsity (W) Kyra Wolbeck dane_larson@sd33.bc.ca ‘
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